
One-Click Cleaner (1.25mm)
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 Features

Patent Pending in US, EU and JP

Cleaning of Oil

 Dimensions

Cleans adapter mounted MU and LC 

connectors.

One-action cleaning system.

Effective with a variety of contaminants.

Over 500 cleanings per unit.

Adapter/dust cap supplied for cleaning

MU and LC connector plugs.

Compliant with EU/95/2002/EC Directive 

(RoHS).

One-Click Cleaner (1.25mm)

 Product

Before Cleaning

Cleaning of Dust

(Sample : Single Mode 10/125 Fiber)
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 Order Information
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Product Name Part No. Application

One-Click Cleaner 1.25mm OCC-B MU / LC Connector

LC Adapter

LC Connector

One-Click Cleaner 1.25mmClean end face

MU Adapter

MU 

Connector


